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CITY OF BRECKENRIDGE
General Ledger Summary Report MTD

Date : 3/18/2016 2:36:12 PM

User Name : citysec

Dist. Code

Post Date Transaction # Transaction DescriptionJrnl.

Account Description

Debit Credit Balance

For Month Ending: Monday, November 30, 2015

165,095.86 Beg. Bal.WATER FUND102-00-1041

11/03/2015 91521 GJ WF TO PR 15,326.76 149,769.10 

11/03/2015 91527 CD CK#12302 BILLS 11-14 166.19 149,602.91 

11/03/2015 91529 GJ Posted from UB System 6,399.01 156,001.92 

11/03/2015 91529 GJ Posted from UB System 7,212.36 163,214.28 

11/03/2015 91544 GJ Posted from UB System 5,943.60 169,157.88 

11/04/2015 91561 GJ WF TO TRADE DAYS 6,666.70 162,491.18 

11/04/2015 91562 GJ WF TO EQUIP REPLACEMENT 7,350.00 155,141.18 

11/04/2015 91563 GJ WF TO GF 25,000.00 130,141.18 

11/04/2015 91565 GJ WF BREAKDOWN 29.99 130,171.17 

11/05/2015 91575 GJ METER DEPOSIT TO WF 1,228.19 131,399.36 

11/05/2015 91625 GJ TRANSFER W/F TO REV DEBT SERVICE 6,050.00 125,349.36 

11/05/2015 91626 GJ TRANSFER W/F TO REV DEBT SERV 2,925.00 122,424.36 

11/05/2015 91564 GJ Posted from UB System 68.85 122,355.51 

11/05/2015 91564 GJ Posted from UB System 4,853.87 127,209.38 

11/05/2015 91564 GJ Posted from UB System 190.76 127,018.62 

11/05/2015 91564 GJ Posted from UB System 116.56 127,135.18 

11/05/2015 91564 GJ Posted from UB System 9.37 127,125.81 

11/05/2015 91564 GJ Posted from UB System 9.37 127,135.18 

11/06/2015 91629 GJ TRANSFER M/D TO W/F INT INCOME 44.73 127,179.91 

11/06/2015 91630 GJ TRANSFER P/F TO W/F INT INCOME 1.53 127,181.44 

11/06/2015 91635 GJ TRANSFER P/R TO W/F FT DEARBORN 2.48 127,183.92 

11/06/2015 91638 GJ TRANSFER P/R TO W/F FT DEARBORN #2 89.90 127,273.82 

11/06/2015 91570 CD Posted from UB System 1,228.19 126,045.63 

11/06/2015 91589 GJ Posted from UB System 5,285.11 131,330.74 

11/06/2015 91589 GJ Posted from UB System 1,488.86 132,819.60 

11/06/2015 91589 GJ Posted from UB System 81.80 132,737.80 

11/07/2015 91616 GJ Posted from UB System 4,107.24 136,845.04 

11/07/2015 91616 GJ Posted from UB System 40.45 136,804.59 

11/07/2015 91616 GJ Posted from UB System 144.72 136,659.87 

11/09/2015 91648 GJ TRANSFER W/F TO P/F 41,253.28 95,406.59 

11/09/2015 91656 CD CK#12324 POSTAGE 1-3 BILLS 190.75 95,215.84 

11/09/2015 91644 GJ Posted from UB System 11,262.79 106,478.63 

11/09/2015 91640 GJ BUDGETARY TRANSFER W/F TO G/F 20,000.00 86,478.63 

11/10/2015 91659 GJ Posted from UB System 3,445.59 89,924.22 

11/11/2015 91670 CD CK#12325 WATER SAMPLES 175.00 89,749.22 

11/11/2015 91660 GJ Posted from UB System 7,047.85 96,797.07 

11/11/2015 91673 GJ Posted from UB System 2,554.44 99,351.51 

11/11/2015 91673 GJ Posted from UB System 22.75 99,328.76 

11/11/2015 91673 GJ Posted from UB System 77.93 99,250.83 

11/12/2015 91694 GJ Posted from UB System 5,048.18 104,299.01 

11/12/2015 91694 GJ Posted from UB System 30.00 104,269.01 

11/12/2015 91694 GJ Posted from UB System 102.18 104,166.83 

11/13/2015 91703 GJ Posted from UB System 4,114.91 108,281.74 

11/16/2015 91715 CD CK#12327 POSTAGE BILLS 4-7 163.26 108,118.48 

11/16/2015 91704 GJ Posted from UB System 5,005.68 113,124.16 

11/16/2015 91704 GJ Posted from UB System 160.50 112,963.66 

11/16/2015 91704 GJ Posted from UB System 156.51 112,807.15 

11/16/2015 91704 GJ Posted from UB System 114.15 112,693.00 

11/17/2015 91722 GJ Posted from UB System 16,714.76 129,407.76 
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11/18/2015 91734 GJ TRANSFER W/F TO P/R 14,695.86 114,711.90 

11/18/2015 91777 GJ JAMES FLEWELLING-BOOTS 20.00 114,731.90 

11/18/2015 92863 GJ BANK MADE AND ADJ ON ITEM LISTED 5.00 114,736.90 

11/18/2015 91778 GJ Posted from UB System 5,381.90 120,118.80 

11/18/2015 91778 GJ Posted from UB System 30.00 120,088.80 

11/19/2015 91957 CD CK#12328 SMART SUPPORT OCT 253.50 119,835.30 

11/19/2015 91958 CD CK#12329 SMART SUPPORT NOV 253.50 119,581.80 

11/19/2015 91805 GJ Posted from UB System 4,017.93 123,599.73 

11/19/2015 91805 GJ Posted from UB System 22.75 123,576.98 

11/20/2015 91959 CD CK#12330 POSTAGE BILLS 8-10 155.11 123,421.87 

11/20/2015 91970 GJ Posted from UB System 5,083.99 128,505.86 

11/20/2015 91970 GJ Posted from UB System 128.11 128,377.75 

11/20/2015 91970 GJ Posted from UB System 3.94 128,373.81 

11/20/2015 91971 GJ Posted from UB System 3,768.45 132,142.26 

11/23/2015 91976 GJ Posted from UB System 11,105.54 143,247.80 

11/23/2015 91976 GJ Posted from UB System 14.35 143,233.45 

11/24/2015 91988 CD CK#12331 REIMBURSED FOR BOOTS 100.00 143,133.45 

11/24/2015 91989 CD CK#12333 AUTO READ SOFTWARE ANN 2,021.81 141,111.64 

11/24/2015 91996 GJ TRANSFER W/F TO P/F 56,797.60 84,314.04 

11/24/2015 91982 GJ Posted from UB System 27.32 84,286.72 

11/24/2015 91982 GJ Posted from UB System 4,091.15 88,377.87 

11/24/2015 91982 GJ Posted from UB System 99.65 88,278.22 

11/25/2015 91983 GJ Posted from UB System 2,942.55 91,220.77 

11/25/2015 91984 GJ Posted from UB System 3,880.80 95,101.57 

11/25/2015 91984 GJ Posted from UB System 4.40 95,097.17 

11/30/2015 92120 CD CK#12334 BILLS 11-14 167.07 94,930.10 

11/30/2015 92281 GJ INTEREST INCOME NOVEMBER 22.42 94,952.52 

11/30/2015 92882 GJ TO BAL BANK STATEMENT 602.11 95,554.63 

11/30/2015 91999 GJ Posted from UB System 13,899.53 109,454.16 

11/30/2015 91999 GJ Posted from UB System 91.36 109,362.80 

11/30/2015 92000 GJ Posted from UB System 13,790.00 123,152.80 

325,714.23 202,561.43 Totals 123,152.80 

DREnding Balance 123,152.80 


